田徑公開學生組各單位運動員姓名及號碼對照表

	運技一A
	領隊：林信佑

	1001 林信言
	1002 董銘常
	1003 方浚凱
	1004 黃冠勳
	1005 何秉浩

	1006 余政賢
	
	
	
	

	2001 王沛晴
	2002 曾虹穎
	2003 朱子緒
	2004 曾清郁
	


	
	運技二A
	領隊：

	1021 楊品寓
	1022 薛鈺俊
	1023 汪廷聿
	1024 林浩立
	1025 葉駿瑞

	1026 許加諺
	1027 揚修	
	1028 王偉成
	
	

	2021 李芷涓
	2022 陳鈺筑
	2023 何品萱
	2024 石千昀
	2025 陳意暄

	2026 施佩琪
	2027 簡吟羽
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	進修運技一A
	領隊：

	1011 黃兆毅
	1012 高亞維
	
	
	

	2011 陳沛穎
	2012 王琪綺
	
	
	



